APPENDIX -IX

Mandatory Public Disclosure
A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL No. INFORMATION DETAILS

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL Mount Carmel Central School, Bangalore North
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 831084

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 46713

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE No 58, Palace road,

Vasanthnagar, 560052

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Sister.Beena Joseph

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MA, B.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID SrRosyVJ

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 080 22201444 / 8550898536

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

No.

1 BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/Building_safety_cer.pdf

2 DEO CBSE http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/DEO_CBSE.pdf

3 HEALTH AND SANITARY LETTER http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/Healthy_and_Sanitary_Letter.pdf
4 NOC CBSE http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/NOC_cbse.pdf

5 SOCIETY REGISTRATION DETAILS http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/society_registration_cert.pdf

6 WATER TESTING http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/water_testing.pdf

7 SCHOOL GRANT LETTER http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/School_Grant_Letter.pdf

8 FIRE STATION http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/fire_station_Letter.pdf

NOTE: THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN
CASE, IT ISNOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SLNo. DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL http://mcesblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/Fee_Structure_2021-22%20-%20Copy.pdf
2 ANNUAL CALENDAR 2020-2021 http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/CALENDER_2020-2021.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/SMC_Details.pdf




D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL No.

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL No.

10

11

12

13

14

INFORMATION

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

ROOMS

CLASSROOMS

COMPUTER LAB

MUSIC LAB

ACTIVITY LAB

LIBRARY

STAFF ROOMS

WELLNESS ROOM

PHYSICS LAB

CHEMISTRY LAB

BIOLOGY LAB

MATH LAB

LANGUAGE ROOM

SPORTS ROOM

OTHER ROOMS

DETAILS
SrRosy V J

16
06
10

1.5

NUMBER

19



