Mandatory Public Disclosure

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL No.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	Mount Carmel Central School, Bangalore North
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	831084
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	46713
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	No 58, Palace road, Vasanthnagar, 560052
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Sister.Beena Joseph
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA, B.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	Sr Rosy V J
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	080 22201444 / 8550898536

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL No.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE	http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/Building_safety_cer.pdf
2	DEO CBSE	http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/DE0_CBSE.pdf
3	HEALTH AND SANITARY LETTER	http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/Healthy_and_Sanitary_Letter.pdf
4	NOC CBSE	http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/NOC_cbse.pdf
5	SOCIETY REGISTRATION DETAILS	http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/society_registration_cert.pdf
6	WATER TESTING	http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/water_testing.pdf
7	SCHOOL GRANT LETTER	http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/School_Grant_Letter.pdf
8	FIRE STATION	http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/fire_station_Letter.pdf

NOTE: THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL No.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE	
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/Fee_Structure_2021-22%20-%20Copy.pdf	
2	ANNUAL CALENDAR 2020-2021	http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/CALENDER_2020-2021.pdf	
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	http://mccsblr.edu.in/Documents/Mandatory%20Public%20Disclosure/SMC_Details.pdf	

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL No.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Sr Rosy V J
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	16
	TGT	06
	PRT	10
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL No.	ROOMS	NUMBER
1	CLASSROOMS	19
2	COMPUTER LAB	2
3	MUSIC LAB	1
4	ACTIVITY LAB	1
5	LIBRARY	1
6	STAFF ROOMS	4
7	WELLNESS ROOM	1
8	PHYSICS LAB	1
9	CHEMISTRY LAB	1
10	BIOLOGY LAB	1
11	MATH LAB	1
12	LANGUAGE ROOM	1
13	SPORTS ROOM	1
14	OTHER ROOMS	4